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Psalm 61 Da CapoPsalm 61

Oboe

SOPRANO

ALTO

TENOR
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PIANO 
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only)
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S.

A.

T.

B.
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&b

p mf

&b

prayer. From

p

the end of the earth will I cry

mf

un to- thee, when my heart is ov er- whelmed:-

&b

prayer. From

p

the end of the earth will I cry

mf

un to- thee, when my heart is ov er- whelmed:-

&
‹
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prayer. From the

p

end of the earth will I cry

mf

un to- thee, when my heart is ov er- whelmed:-
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the end of the earth will I cry
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un to- thee, when my heart is ov er- whelmed:-

& b n b
b # # n b

?
b
bb

p p

b
n

œ œ œ
R ≈

œ
J

œn œ ˙ œ œn œ œ ˙ œ> œ œ œ œ# ˙ œn ˙ œ œ w

˙ Œ Œ œn œ œ œ œb
J
œ
J

œ œ œ
J
œ
J

˙ œ#
J
œ
J

˙# œn
J

œ
J

˙ œb œ ™ œ
j

˙

˙ Œ Œ œ œ œ œb œ
j
œ
j œ œ

J
œ
J

˙ œ#
J œ

j
˙ œ

j
œ
j

˙ œ œ œ ™ œ
j

œ œ

˙b Œ Œ œ œ œ œn œ
J
œ
J

œb œ
J
œ
J

˙ œn
J
œ
J

˙ œ
J

œ
J

œ œ œ œ# ™ œ
J

˙

œb œ Œ Œ œ ™ œ
J

œb œ œ
j
œ
j
œ œ

j
œ
j

˙b œn
j
œ
j

˙ œ
j

œ
j ˙b œ œ ™ œ

j
˙

˙̇
Œ
Œ

Œ
Œ œœ œœ

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ ˙œœ ˙ œ œ ˙œ œ ˙ œ œ ˙œ œ ˙ œ œ ™œœ œ ™ œ

j
˙œ

J
œ œ

œ̇ œ
Œ
Œ

Œ
Œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œb

œ œ ˙b

œ œ ˙

œn œ ˙

œn œ ˙

œ œ ˙b

œ œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ ™
œ# ™

œJ
˙

œj ˙

2



°

¢

{

16

Ob.
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B.
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&b ∑ ∑
mp
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lead

mf

me to the rock that is high er- than I.

mp

For thou has been a shelter forme,

&b

lead

mf

me to the rock that is high er- than I.

mp

For thou has been a shelter forme,

&
‹
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lead

mf

me to the rock that is high er- than I. For

mp

thou has been a shelter forme,
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lead,
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S.
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B.
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and
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a strong tower from the en e- my,- from
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the en e- my.

∑
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and
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T.
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&b ∑
mf
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&b

I

mf

will a bide- in thy taber na- cle- for e ver- :

∑

I

mf

will trust in the cov ert- of thy wings

&b

I

mf

will a bide- in thy taber na cle- for ev er- :

∑

I

mf

will trust in the cov ert- of thy wings.

&
‹
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I
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will a bide- in thy tab er- na- cle- for e ver:- I
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will trust in the cov ert- of thy wings
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I
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will a bide- in thy tab ber- na- cle- for e ver:- I
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Meno mosso

Meno mosso
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Se

p

lah- Se lah.- For
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thou,O God, hast heard my
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Se
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thou,O God, hast heard my

&
‹
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mp
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?
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&b ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&b

vows; thou hast giv en- me the her

mf

i- tage- of those that fear thy name. Thou

mf

wilt pro long

&b

vows; thou hast giv en- me the her

mf

i- tage- of those that fear thy name. Thou

mf

wilt pro long the king's

&
‹
b

vows; thou hast giv en- me the her

mf

i- tage- of those that fear thy name. Thou

mf

wilt pro long the king's

?
b

vows; thou hast giv en- me the her

mf

i- tage- of those that fear thy name. Thou

mf

wilt pro long the king's

& b

?
b # #

mf

# n

mf

˙ ™ œ
j
œ
j

œ
j
œ
j
˙ œ œ

J
œœ
J

˙̇ œœ œ œ
J
œ
J œ ™ œ

j
˙ ™ Ó

œ œ
J

œ
J
˙

˙ ™ œ
j
œ
j œ

j
œ
j
˙ œ œ œ

j
œ
j
˙ œ œ œ

j
œ
j
œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ œ

j
œ
j ˙ œ

j
œ
j

œ

˙ ™ œ
j
œ
j

œ
J

œ
J
˙ œ œ

J
œ
J

˙ œ œœ œœ
J
œœ
J

œœ ™™ œœ
J

˙̇ ™™ œ œ
J

œ
J
˙ œ

j
œ
J

œ

˙# ™ œ
j
œ
j

œ
J

œ
J
˙# œ œ#

J
œ
J

˙ œ œ œ
J
œ
J

œn ™ œ
J

˙ ™
œ œ

j
œ
j
˙ œ

j
œ
j

œ

˙ ™˙ ™
œ œœ œ œ œ ˙œ œ ˙ œœ œ œ œœ ˙̇œ œ ˙ œœœ œœ œ œ œ ™œ œ œ œ

j
˙ ™œ œ ˙ ™ œ

Ó œ
œ œ ˙

œ œ œ̇ œ œ

˙ ™
˙ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ ˙
œ œ ˙

œ
œ

œ œ ˙
œ œ ˙

œ
œ

œœ
œ

œœ œœ œœ ™™œ œ œ ™
œœ
j

˙̇ ™™
œ
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S.
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T.

B.
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4
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4
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4
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4
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3
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3
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3
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3
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3
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3
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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3
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3
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3
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3
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3
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3
4

3
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&b ∑ ∑
mp mf

&b

the king's life: and

f

his years as ma ny- gen er- a tion.- He

mf

shall a bide- be fore- God for ev er:-

&b

life: and

f

his years as ma ny- gen er- a- tions.- He

mf

shall a bide- be fore- God for ev er:-

&
‹
b

life: and

f

his years as ma ny- gen er- a- tions.- He

mf

shall a bide- be fore- God for ev er:-

?
b

life: and

f

his years as ma ny- gen er- a- tions- He

mf

shall a bide- be fore- God for ev er:-

& b b

?
b

f mf

b #

Ó ‰ œ
J
œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œb œ

œ
œ ˙

œ
J
œ
J

œ ˙ œ
J

œ
J

œ
J œ

J
œ
J

œ
j
œ
J

œ
J

œ œ Ó
˙ œ œ œ ™ œ

J
œb œ ™ œ

J œ œ

˙ œ
j ‰ Œ œ

j
œ
j
œ
j
œ
j
œ
j
œ
j
œ
j
œ
j
œ œ Ó ˙ œ œ œ œ

j
œ
j
œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ
J
‰ Œ œ œ œ ™ œ

J
œ
J

œ
j
œ
J

œ
J
œ œ ˙ œ œ œ ™ œ

J
œ œ ™ œ

J
œ œ

˙ œ
j
‰ Œ œ œ œ ™ œ

J œ
j œ
J œ

j
œ
j
œ œ ˙ œ œ œ ™ œ

J
œb œ ™ œ

J
œ# œ

œ̇ œ œ ˙
œ
J ‰ Œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ œœ œ œ œœ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ
œ Ó

Ó ˙
˙

œ
œ

œ
œ œ ™œ œ

j œ
œ œ œ

œ ™
œ

œ
j
œœ œ œ

œ
œ

˙
˙

œ
J ‰

œj
‰
Œ
Œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ ™
œ ™

œj
œ
J œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
œ
œ ˙

˙
œœ œœ œ ™œ ™ œj œœ

J
œ œ ™

œ ™ œj œœ
J

œ
œ
œ
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Ob.

S.

A.

T.

B.

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

&b
mf

3 3

&b

Oh

mp

pre pare- mer

mf

cy- and truth,

∑

which

mf

may serve him.

&b

Oh

mp

pre pare- mer

mf

cy- and truth,

∑

which

mf

may serve him.

&
‹
b

Oh

mp

pre pare

mf

mer cy- and truth, which

mf

may pre serve- him.

?
b

Oh

mp

pre pare

mf

mer cy- and truth, which

mf

may pre serve- him.

& b

mf

∑
mf 3 3

?
b

mp mf

œ œ ˙ œ ˙ œ œ œ ™ œ
J

œ ™ œ
J
œ œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ

J
‰ ‰ œ

J
œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ
j
œ
J

˙ œ ˙ œ
J
œ
J

˙ Œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

J
‰ Œ

œ
j œ

j
˙ œ ˙ œ

j
œ
j

˙ Œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

j ‰ Œ

œ ™ œ
j
œ ˙ œ œ œ

j
œ
j

œ œ œ ˙ œ œ ˙ ™ œ
j
‰ Œ Ó

œ ™
œ
j
œ ˙ œ œ œ

j
œ
j

œ œ ˙ œ œ ˙ ™ œ
J ‰ Œ Ó

œ œ ˙
œ

œ ˙ œœ œœ œœ œ œ ˙œ œ ˙ Œ
Œ

œ œ œœ œ œ
œ
œ œJ ‰

œ
j ‰

Œ
‰ œ

j œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ ™œ ™
œJ œ
œj œ

˙
˙

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ ˙
œ œ ˙ œ

œ
œœ ˙ ™˙ ™ œ

J ‰
œj ‰

Œ
Œ

Ó
Ó
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Ob.

S.

A.

T.

B.

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

7
8

7
8

7
8

7
8

7
8

7
8

7
8

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

&b

f

∑ ∑

p
5

5

&b ∑

So

f

will I sing praise un to- thy name for ev er,- that

p

I may dai ly,-

&b ∑

So

f

will I sing praise un to- thy name for ev er,- that

p

I may dai ly,-

&
‹
b ∑

So

f

will I sing praise un to- thy name for ev er,-

∑

that

p

I may

?
b ∑

So

f

will I sing praise un to- thy name for ev er,-

∑

that

p

I may

& b

f

# #

p

5

5

?
b ∑

f

n
∑

p

œn œ œb œœ
œ# œ

≈œ
r œœ

œœ œ# œ> œ ™ ˙ ™ œ
J ‰ ‰ Ó Œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ ™ œ
J

œ
J

œ
J

œ
J
œ
J
œ
J

œ
J

œ
J

œ ˙ œ
œ œœ œœ ˙̇ œœ Œ

œ# œ œ ™ œ
j

œ#
j

œ
j
œ
j
œ
j
œ
j

œ
j
œ
j

œ ˙ œ œ œ ˙ œ Œ

œ œ œ ™ œ
j

œ
j

œ
j
œ
J
œ
j
œ
j

œ
j
œ
J

œn ˙ Œ œ œ œ

œ œ ™ œ
j

œ
j

œ
j
œ
j
œ
j
œ
j

œ
j
œ
j œ ˙ Œ

œ œ œ

œn œ œb œ œ
œ# œ

≈ œ
r œ œ

œ œ œ# œ> œ ™
œ œ œ ™
œ œ œ ™

œj
œ
J

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
˙
˙

œ
œ
œ

œœœ œœœ ˙̇̇ œœœ Œ
Œ

œ
œ œ œ ™

œ ™
œj
œ
J

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ ˙̇

Œ
Œ

œœ œœ œœ
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Ob.

S.

A.

T.

B.

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

&b
p pp

&b

that

p

I may dai ly- per

RR

p

form- my vows, my

pp

vows.

&b

that

p

I may dai ly- per

p

form- my vows, my

pp

vows.

&
‹
b

dai ly,-

∑

that

p

I may dai ly- per form- my vows, my

pp

vows.

?
b

dai ly,-

∑

that

p

I may dai ly- per form- my vows, my

pp

vows.

& b

p

?
b ∑

p
pp

˙ œ
J ‰ Œ œ ™

œ
J

˙ ™ œ
J ‰ Œ

˙ ˙ ™ ˙ œ œ œœœ
œ œb œ ™ œ œ

J
‰ ˙ ˙ ™

Œ Œ
œ
œ ˙̇ œœ ˙̇ œœ Œ Œ Œ œ ˙ œ ˙ ™ œ

J
‰ Œ Œ Ó œ ˙ ™

Œ Œ œ ˙ œ ˙ œ Œ Œ Œ œœ ˙̇ œœ ˙̇ ™™ œœ
j
‰ Œ Œ Ó œœ ˙̇ ™™

œ ˙ Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ ˙ ™ œ
J

‰ Œ Œ Ó œ ˙ ™

œ ˙
Œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ ˙ ™ œ
J ‰ Œ Œ Ó œ ˙ ™

Œ Œ
œ
œ ˙̇̇ œœœ ˙̇̇ œœœ Œ

Œ
Ó
Œ Œ œœœ

˙̇
˙

œœœ
˙ ™˙̇ ™™ œœJ ‰

œ
j ‰

Œ
Œ

Œ
Œ

Ó
Ó œœœ

˙ ™˙̇ ™™

œœ ˙̇

Œ
Œ

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ ˙˙ œœ ˙ ™˙ ™ œ
J ‰

œj
‰

Œ
Œ

Œ
Œ

Ó
Ó

œ
œ

˙ ™
˙ ™
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